

Misc. Judicial Case No.- 08 of 2024

Order No.10;
dt. 06.11.25

Today the date is fixed for hearing.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Respondent is present today by filing hazira.

To 08.01.26 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata